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Rang  Schiitze Resultat Jg. Kurzform Waffe Ausz. Vereinsname
1 Schick Thomas 70 1968 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Bennwil FS
2 Fischer Stefan 70 1984 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Reigoldswil SG
3 Schmutz David 69 1967 A 57 Stgw. KA KK  Eptingen SG
4 Ruedi Daniel 69 1973 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
5 Strub Andreas 69 1978 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Eptingen SG
6 Waldner Tim 69 1990 A 90 Stgw. KA KK  Arboldswil FSG
7 Bertschi Pascal 69 2001 A 90 Stgw. KA KK  Bubendorf FSG
8 Schéaren Beat 68 1950 YY) 57 Stgw. KA KK Bubendorf FSG
9 Ritter Beat 68 1961 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK Eptingen SG
10 Schmutz Andreas 68 1962 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK Eptingen SG
11 Diirr Stefan 68 1964 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
12 Tschopp Roger 68 1964 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
13 Recher Balz 68 1967 A 57 Stgw. KA KK  Ziefen SG
14  Schéaren Mirco 68 1979 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Bubendorf FSG
15 Degen Martin 68 1987 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Eptingen SG
16 Baumgartner Heinz 67 1945 SV Karabiner KA KK  Bennwil FS
17 Hug Martin 67 1948 SV 57 Stgw. KA KK  Ziefen SG
18 Thommen Hans 67 1957 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK Eptingen SG
19 Gaumann René 67 1966 A 57 Stgw. KA KK  Arboldswil FSG
20 Kocher Daniela 67 1966 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Diegten SG
21 Kocher Manfred 67 1967 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Diegten SG
22 Oetiker Marianne 67 1971 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Bennwil FS
23 Fasler Stephan 67 1977 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Reigoldswil SG
24 Misteli Patrick 67 1987 A 90 Stgw. KA KK  Bubendorf FSG
25  Tschopp Melvin 67 1995 A 57 Stgw. KA KK  Ziefen SG
26 Recher Mario 67 2004 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
27 Inauen Nico 66 2006 u21 90 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
28 Scherrer Wilfried 66 1958 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK  Bubendorf FSG
29 Wagner Stefan 66 1963 \% 90 Stgw. KA KK Reigoldswil SG
30 Heinimann Bernhard 66 1965 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK Bennwil FS
31 Stohler Andreas 66 1966 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Titterten SG
32 Oehler Schmid Léticia 66 1972 A 57 Stgw. KA KK  Arboldswil FSG
33 Imhof Remo 66 1976 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Oberdorf FS
34 Berchtold Lukas 66 1978 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Bubendorf FSG
35 Oetiker Norman 66 1978 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Bennwil FS
36 Blaser Bruno 66 1981 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Langenbruck SG
37  Recher Andreas 66 1988 A 90 Stgw. KA KK  Ziefen SG
38 Gasser Johannes 66 1996 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
39 Hugi Adrian 66 2000 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Eptingen SG
40 Roppel Jakob 65 1944 SV 57 Stgw. KA KK  Bennwil FS
41 Buser Markus 65 1948 SV 57 Stgw. KA KK Eptingen SG
42 Frey Hanspeter 65 1965 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK  Arboldswil FSG
43 Rauftlin Peter 65 1965 \% 57 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
44  Thommen Samuel 65 1966 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Oberdorf FS
45 Zeller Demi 65 1983 A 90 Stgw. KA KK  Ramlinsburg SG
46 Schiirch Oliver 65 1986 A 57 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
47 Thommen Michel 65 1987 A 90 Stgw. KA KK  Bubendorf FSG
48 Brander Sven 65 1987 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
49 Heusel Sabrina 65 1987 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Bubendorf FSG
50 Buchwalder Stefan Andrea 65 1992 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
51 Beyeler Joel 65 1998 A 90 Stgw. KA KK Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
52 Blum Julian 64 2005 uz21 90 Stgw. KA KK  Bubendorf FSG
53 Sprunger Lena 64 2008 uz21 90 Stgw. KA KK  Bubendorf FSG
54 Meier Peter 64 1943 YY) 57 Stgw. KA KK Oberdorf FS
55 Kellerhals Peter 64 1947 SV 90 Stgw. KA KK Ziefen SG
56 Lidin Kurt 64 1949 YY) 57 Stgw. KA KK Bubendorf FSG
57 Stalder Fritz 64 1953 SV 57 Stgw. KA KK  Oberdorf FS
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Krattiger Heinrich
Wagner Karl
Minder Fritz

Vogt Kurt
Heinimann Hans
Roppel Andreas
Lehnen Stephan
Niederhauser David
Stohler Daniel
Schaub Tobias
Borer Daniel
Rubitschung Jonas
Recher Florianne
Graw Nicolaj
Sutter Roman
Dettwiler Simon
Hartmann Samuel
Heinimann Michael
Lischer Reto
Schweizer Luca
Felippi Laura

Aebi Orion
Heinimann Samuel
Ruchti Vanessa
Tschopp Christian
Freiermuth Rico
Scherrer Remo
Lipski Wulf
Schumacher Dieter
Vogtli Martin
Hunziker Urs

Iseli Felix

Schmutz Stefan
Buess Roland
Bertschi Marceline
Lischer Richard
Degen Philipp
Treier Andreas
Schweizer Maya
Schneider Daniel
Fanti Moreno

Dirr Ramon

Miller Michael
Leuenberger Marc
Riedi Simone
Wagner Rafael
Degen Franz M.
Saner Amanz
Plattner David
Rickli Martin
Plattner Silvia
Schaub Dominic
Woussler Stefan
Leuenberger Ruedi
Hurni Martin
Baumgartner Marco
Koch Christoph
Lidin Fabian
Wackernagel Daniel
Bohi Bjorn

Wisler Stefan
Rudin Kai

Gysin Fabian
Fortini Flavio
Stalder Sarah
Martin Joelle
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Oberdorf FS
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS

Bennwil FS

Oberdorf FS

Liedertswil SG

Arboldswil FSG

Arboldswil FSG
Ramlinsburg SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Ziefen SG

Bubendorf FSG

Reigoldswil SG

Reigoldswil SG

Reigoldswil SG

Bennwil FS

Arboldswil FSG

Ziefen SG

Ziefen SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS

Titterten SG

Ziefen SG

Eptingen SG

Bennwil FS

Titterten SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS

Holstein SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Reigoldswil SG

Bubendorf FSG

Arboldswil FSG

Oberdorf FS

Oberdorf FS

Oberdorf FS

Oberdorf FS

Bubendorf FSG

Ziefen SG

Ziefen SG

Ziefen SG

Ziefen SG

Reigoldswil SG

Liedertswil SG

Ziefen SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Ramlinsburg SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Eptingen SG

Eptingen SG

Arboldswil FSG

Reigoldswil SG

Bennwil FS

Ziefen SG

Ramlinsburg SG

Titterten SG

Bubendorf FSG

Bennwil FS

Titterten SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Oberdorf FS

Eptingen SG
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Grauwiler Leonie
Riedi Sascha
Schmid Fritz
Schirmann Silvan
Wahl Andreas
Vogt Christoph
Scherrer Maja
Burki Franz
Heinimann Martin
Dorflinger Markus
Hofer Stefan
Heckendorn Daniel
Bertschi Aldo
Herrmann Thomas
Beyeler Andreas
Roth Thomas
Stohler Tanja
Wirger André
Aeschi Thomas
Schweizer Sandrina
Allewohl Bruno
Burki Daniel
Schweizer Benjamin
Borlin Michael
Holinger Lorenz
Frey Rudolf
Roppel Angela
Pfarrer Jonas
Himbeli Gerome
Siegenthaler Fabian
Flubacher Othmar
Jost Esther

Lipski Claudia
Omlin Rudolf
Stalder Ulrich
Lischer Michael
Schumacher Agatha
Stalder Hans
Franzke Christin
Bart Michel
Grossmann Mathis
Krattiger Stephan
Scharen Tina
Schmutz Christoph
Ludin Roger

Hug Daniel
Brodbeck Pascal
Wisler Lukas
Moser Cédric
Beyeler Michel
Leuenberger Cyrill
Lanz Jana

Martino Luca
Moser Jan
Tschumi Luc
Roppel Fabienne
Abegglen Simon
Jucker Tarja
Miiller Daniel

Jost Franco
Schweizer Roland
Nachbur Urs
Furter Stephan
Dreier Hans-Ulrich
Fritschi Martin
Schweizer Philipp
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1959
1961
1961
1963
1968
1970
1974
1974
1975
1978
1981
1982
1984
1984
1990
1991
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1956
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1967
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90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
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90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
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Karabiner
90 Stgw.
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Eptingen SG
Ziefen SG
Oberdorf FS
Waldenburg MS
Ziefen SG
Reigoldswil SG
Bennwil FS
Bennwil FS
Bennwil FS
Reigoldswil SG
Eptingen SG
Oberdorf FS
Bubendorf FSG
Ramlinsburg SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Eptingen SG
Titterten SG
Ramlinsburg SG
Bennwil FS
Arboldswil FSG
Oberdorf FS
Bennwil FS
Arboldswil FSG
Holstein SG
Bubendorf FSG
Reigoldswil SG
Bennwil FS
Arboldswil FSG
Bennwil FS
Holstein SG
Bennwil FS
Oberdorf FS
Titterten SG
Reigoldswil SG
Oberdorf FS
Arboldswil FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Oberdorf FS
Oberdorf FS
Reigoldswil SG
Arboldswil FSG
Oberdorf FS
Bubendorf FSG
Eptingen SG
Ramlinsburg SG
Ziefen SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bennwil FS
Reigoldswil SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Arboldswil FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Bennwil FS
Reigoldswil SG
Waldenburg SG
Bennwil FS
Waldenburg SG
Waldenburg SG
Arboldswil FSG
Oberdorf FS
Reigoldswil SG
Waldenburg MS
Reigoldswil SG
Diegten SG
Arboldswil FSG
Arboldswil FSG
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Joss Pascal

Pliss Sascha
Wassmer Julian
Herrmann Adrian
Fankhauser Roger
Aebi George Tatanka
Voégelin Felix
Schweizer Beat
Hug Andreas

Aebi Rolf
Fussinger Rolf

Van Zonsbeek William
Degen Michel
Schweizer Matthias
Zedi Alan

Miller Balz
Zimmerli Dominik
Bader Lukas

Aebi Michael

Iseli Pascal
Rohrbach Alexander
Forster Luis

Kilic Sinem

Gysin Igor

Schoch Noé
Fankhauser Marcel
Nagelin Leo
Leanza Fabio
Christ Jarno

Fasler Chris
Durrenberger Werner
Lischer Werner
Blatter Franz
Degen Kurt
Recher Max
Brechbihl Fredy
Leuenberger Adrian
Bender Dominik
Seiler Philipp
Martin Daniel
Schwob Daniel
Grieder Patrick
Dreier Dominik
Rifenacht Daniel
Schmidlin Tim
Hajdini Lirim

Hofer Luca

Altherr Robin
Klaiber Benjamin
Schweizer Damian
Plattner Dominic
Stohler Maurice
Isenegger Zoe
Flury Markus
Bolliger Rudolf
Koch Urs Martin
Rudin Rolf

Berger Heinz
Lischer Petra
Thommen Walter
Guillemet Manuela
Schumacher Manuela
Abeni Daniela
Hafelfinger Marc
Schaffer Marco
Wagner Simon
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Diegten SG

Eptingen SG

Ziefen SG

Ramlinsburg SG

Arboldswil FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS

Reigoldswil SG

Ziefen SG

Waldenburg MS
Waldenburg MS
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Liedertswil SG

Oberdorf FS

Ramlinsburg SG
Langenbruck SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bubendorf FSG
Waldenburg MS

Holstein SG

Bubendorf FSG

Titterten SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Ziefen SG

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG
Waldenburg SG

Bubendorf FSG

Ziefen SG

Reigoldswil SG

Ziefen SG

Arboldswil FSG

Oberdorf FS

Liedertswil SG

Ziefen SG

Bennwil FS

Arboldswil FSG

Bennwil FS

Arboldswil FSG

Arboldswil FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Diegten SG

Bubendorf FSG

Oberdorf FS
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Eptingen SG

Arboldswil FSG

Bubendorf FSG

Bennwil FS

Reigoldswil SG

Titterten SG

Bennwil FS

Oberdorf FS

Ziefen SG

Bubendorf FSG

Titterten SG

Holstein SG

Arboldswil FSG

Bennwil FS

Waldenburg MS

Eptingen SG

Oberdorf FS

Bubendorf FSG
Ramlinsburg SG
Reigoldswil SG
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Niederhauser Mario
Baumgartner Nico
Nagel Aisa
Kolliker Enea

Von Arx Lana

Ludi Werner
Kocher Beat

Gisin Andreas
Plattner Stephan
Loosli Samuel
Gass Roger

Wahl Andreas
Gasser Martin
Heinimann Niklaus

Markowitsch Tamy Lisa

Sutter Fabian
Simoniello Marco
Miller Gianluca
Roppel Ramona
Jaggin Beatrice
Schmidlin Thomas
Tschopp Thomas
Guntert Oliver
Thommen Claudia
Sarubbi Yves
Spaar Dominik
Héafelfinger Marco
Buser Lukas
Gerniak Alex
Roppel Yannick
Wyss Julian
Heinimann Jonas
Plattner Lewis
Amport Severin
Bartschi Mario
Schulz Knud
Martino Pasquale
Heinimann Rolf
Thommen Heinz
Wiesner Simon
Gisin Michael
Senn Cedric
Weber Michael
Nikocevic Esad
Fortini Alessio
Von Arx Linus
Johner Peter
Tschan Markus
Frey Roman
Sprunger Dominic
Hartmann Thomas
Salathé Philipp
Gysin Sebastian
Thommen Ramona
Bieri Simon
Vdgelin Severin
Markovic Marko
Buser Diego
Roppel Michele
Meri Remo
Dronski Julia
Kamber Silvano
Schmutz Jan
Bartschi Simon
Mory Jan
Gaugler Joél
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2004
2009
2011
2005
2007
1944
1957
1958
1971
1975
1978
1981
1984
1989
1991
1995
1995
2000
2001
1958
1966
1981
1984
1989
1990
1992
1999
2000
2001
2004
2009
2009
2010
2005
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1952
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2009
2010
1950
1956
1968
1976
1976
1982
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1989
1994
1997
1999
2000
2001
2001
2001
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2003
2004
2010
2007
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u17
u21
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90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Karabiner
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
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KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

KA

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK

KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK
KK

KK
KK
KK

Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS

Bennwil FS

Ziefen SG

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG

Diegten SG

Reigoldswil SG

Bubendorf FSG

Diegten SG

Eptingen SG

Ziefen SG

Bubendorf FSG

Bennwil FS

Holstein SG

Hoélstein SG

Bubendorf FSG

Titterten SG

Bennwil FS
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Oberdorf FS

Waldenburg MS

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG
Langenbruck SG

Ziefen SG

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG

Bennwil FS

Reigoldswil SG

Bennwil FS

Reigoldswil SG

Reigoldswil SG

Reigoldswil SG

Liedertswil SG

Bennwil FS

Bennwil FS

Bennwil FS

Bubendorf FSG
Langenbruck SG

Bennwil FS

Eptingen SG

Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bubendorf FSG

Oberdorf FS

Waldenburg MS

Arboldswil FSG

Bubendorf FSG

Holstein SG

Waldenburg SG

Bennwil FS

Bubendorf FSG

Liedertswil SG

Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS

Bubendorf FSG

Titterten SG

Langenbruck SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bubendorf FSG
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331
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333
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349
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359
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361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387

Schlafli Pascal
Furler Sven

Omlin Hans
Spiess Martin
Salathé Sibylle
Szediwy Thomas
Pfarrer Jakob
Schweizer Bjorn
Guiffrida Filippo
Rieger Ledn
Oehler Josua
Eggenschwiler Urs
Lack Reto

Rohner Stefan
Schmidlin Theo
Buchwalder Mathias Lynn
Hofer Jan
Kenzelmann Janis
Schittel Fabian
Germann Bénédikt
Rufer Marla
Stohler Eugen
Degen Kurt
Zimmermann Heinz
Schirch Philipp
Burgin Marc
Misteli Claudia
Engler Veronica
Jakob Paul

Kegel Udo

Calo Linda
Seminatore Leonardo
Lengweiler Spencer
Mory Ernst

Truffer Patrick
Zeller Michael
Beyeler Frank
Weber Nando
Schweizer Kevin
Inauen Samy
Oetiker Yanik
Plattner Markus
Sarubbi Franco
Roppel Simon
Oberlin Jan

Wyss Cyril

Hetzel Sebastian
Beyeler Carla Anna
Brechbiihl Silian
Wenger Urs
Heinimann Markus
Medricky-Kocher Doris
Willi Marc Simon
Steck Severin
Bucher Joshua
Wagner Fabienne
Bartschi Marc
Boss Jonas
Salathé René
Schweizer Stefan
Plattner Lee
Burkhardt Nathalie
Bender Joline
Aebischer Pascal
Spuhler Benjamin
Vogel Zoe

51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44

44
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
39
39
39
39
39
37

2008
2008
1955
1959
1966
1969
1981
1988
2014
2006
1947
1962
1977
1988
1993
1995
1999
1999
2003
2006
2008
1956
1956
1973
1979
1981
1985
2007
1953
1970
1992
2002
2003
1951
1979
1993
2004
2008
1983
2009
2008
1960
1963
1970
1999
2009
2010
2006
2008
1946
1953
1964
1992
1990
2000
2006
2001
2005
1953
1978
2010
2010
2014
1981
2003
2007
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90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Karabiner
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
Karabiner
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bubendorf FSG
Reigoldswil SG
Ziefen SG
Diegten SG
Holstein SG
Arboldswil FSG
Reigoldswil SG
Bennwil FS
Titterten SG
Arboldswil FSG
Waldenburg SG
Ziefen SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Eptingen SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Titterten SG
Waldenburg SG
Bennwil FS
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Bennwil FS
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Waldenburg MS
Bennwil FS
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Waldenburg MS
Bubendorf FSG
Ramlinsburg SG
Holstein SG
Reigoldswil SG
Liedertswil SG
Ziefen SG
Bennwil FS
Titterten SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bennwil FS
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Reigoldswil SG
Arboldswil FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Reigoldswil SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bennwil FS
Diegten SG
Langenbruck SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bubendorf FSG
Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Waldenburg MS
Reigoldswil SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bennwil FS
Ramlinsburg SG
Bubendorf FSG
Bennwil FS
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389
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391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

Metzger JoOrg

Staub Dominik
Hafelfinger Thomas
Bucci Maria A.

Frei Tobias
Handschin Adrian
Heldmaier Christoph
Schmutz Florian
Bender Kezia
Borlin Ursula
Wehrli Alessandro
Isenegger Tim

Hitz Andreas
Burkhardt Christoph
Bieri René

Beyeler Rachel
Wisler Tanja

Riedel Roland
Wagner Roman
Nicola Giuffrida
Berger Wilhelm
Loeliger Michelle

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
34
33
32
31
31
24
21
21
18
14

1957
1963
1965
1966
1982
1992
2004
2009
2012
1964
2004
2006
1987
2006
1962
1971
1994
1955
1993
1973
1945
1990
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57 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
90 Stgw.
57 Stgw.
90 Stgw.

Bennwil FS

Waldenburg MS

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bubendorf FSG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Langenbruck SG

Bennwil FS

Bubendorf FSG

Bubendorf FSG

Liedertswil SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Ziefen SG

Eptingen SG
Niederdorf-Lampenberg SV
Bennwil FS

Waldenburg SG

Bubendorf FSG
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